
 

 

 

 

 

Leokwe Rest Camp: Rates 
 

 

 

Accommodation Type No. of 

Units 

BASE RATES Base 

Guests 

Beds per 

Unit 

Add. 

Adult 

Add. 

Child Low Season Shoulder Season High Season 

01/11/2018 to 

11/12/2018 

15/01/2019 to 

14/03/2019 

12/12/2018 to 

14/01/2019 

15/03/2019 to 

31/10/2019 

Not Applicable  

COTTAGE CO2/4  8  R 1,277  R 1,418  Not applicable  2  2 single, 1 couch  R 434  R 217  

COTTAGE CO2/4P (DSTV, view)  6  R 1,383  R 1,534  Not applicable  2  2 single, 1 couch  R 434  R 217  

COTTAGE CO2/4Z (DSTV, view, 

accessible to mobility challenged)  

2  R 1,383  R 1,534  Not applicable  2  2 single, 1 couch  R 434  R 217  

FAMILY COTTAGE FF4  2  R 2,018  R 2,245  Not applicable  4  4 single  n/a  n/a  

 

Notes: 

 Additional Person Supplements are applicable to those units where number of beds exceeds the base occupancy, if these beds are 

occupied. 

 Adult rates apply to persons 12 years and older. Child rates apply to persons aged 2-11 years. Infants under 2 years stay free. 

 Rates quoted exclude 1% community fund added to reservation cost. 

 

Daily Conservation Fees 

Members of SANParks’ loyalty programme WILD do not pay conservation fees provided that proof of Identity and their WILD card are shown on 

arrival. 

 

Category Adult Rate/day Child Rate/day 

South African Citizens and Residents (with ID) R55 R 28 

SADC Nationals (with passport) R 109 R 55 

Standard Conservation Fee R 218 R 109 

 


