

## **Leokwe Rest Camp: Rates**

Accommodation Type	No. of	BASE RATES			Base	Beds per	Add.	Add.
	Units	Low Season	Shoulder Season	High Season	Guests	Unit	Adult	Child
		01/11/2018 to 11/12/2018 15/01/2019 to 14/03/2019	12/12/2018 to 14/01/2019 15/03/2019 to 31/10/2019	Not Applicable				
COTTAGE CO2/4	8	R 1,277	R 1,418	Not applicable	2	2 single, 1 couch	R 434	R 217
COTTAGE CO2/4P (DSTV, view)	6	R 1,383	R 1,534	Not applicable	2	2 single, 1 couch	R 434	R 217
COTTAGE CO2/4Z (DSTV, view, accessible to mobility challenged)	2	R 1,383	R 1,534	Not applicable	2	2 single, 1 couch	R 434	R 217
FAMILY COTTAGE FF4	2	R 2,018	R 2,245	Not applicable	4	4 single	n/a	n/a

## Notes:

- Additional Person Supplements are applicable to those units where number of beds exceeds the base occupancy, if these beds are occupied.
- Adult rates apply to persons 12 years and older. Child rates apply to persons aged 2-11 years. Infants under 2 years stay free.
- Rates quoted exclude 1% community fund added to reservation cost.

## **Daily Conservation Fees**

Members of SANParks' loyalty programme WILD do not pay conservation fees provided that proof of Identity and their WILD card are shown on arrival.

Category	Adult Rate/day	Child Rate/day
South African Citizens and Residents (with ID)	R55	R 28
SADC Nationals (with passport)	R 109	R 55
Standard Conservation Fee	R 218	R 109

